FORM 6

CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE OF THE CONTRACT UNDER SECTION 32 OF THE ACT

Construction Lien Act

	Munic	ripality of Clarington
	(County/District or Reg	ional Municipality/City or Borough of
	мипісіраніу ој метороніс	an Toronto in which premises are situate)
	Cour	tice Court, Courtice
(Street		there is no street address, the location of the premises)
This is to certify that the	ne contract for the following impr	rovement:
	CL2019-37 - Courtice Court S	Sanitary Sewer and Watermain Construction
	(short descr	iption of the improvement)
to the above premise	was substantially performed on:	Aug 4th, 2022
to the above premise was substantially performed on: Aug 4th, 2022 (date substantially performed)		
Date certificate signed:	January 9, 2023	(Association)
8	<u> </u>	(Signature of payment certifier where there is one)
		(Signature of owner and contractor, where there is no
		payment certifier)
	Corporation of the Municipality of	
Address for service:	40 Temperance Street, Bowma	nville, ON L1C 3A6
Name of contractor:	Eagleson Construction	
Address for service: 1516 Carmel Line, Millbrook, Ontario, L0A 1G0		
Name of payment cer		cipality of Clarington
	(where applicable)	
Address: 40 Temp	erance Street, Bowmanville, ON	L1C 3A6
(Use A or B whichever	is appropriate)	
A. Identification of p	remises for preservation of liens:	
(where	e liens attach to premises. referen	ace to lot and plan or instrument registration number)

Corporation of the Municipality of Clarington, 40 Temperance Street, Bowmanville, ON L1C 3A6 (where liens do not attach to premises)

B. Office to which claim for lien must be given to preserve lien: